How to Order
Silver Color Body
Model LME-U
Ivory-white Body
Model LME
Black Color Body
Model LME-N
High visibility
from any angle
Adjustable Volume
(Max. 90dB at 1m)
Dual Re� ection System
ON OFF
Interchangeable LED Modules
Wiring doesn't change
Easy to add and remove
• The LED Module colors correspond to the
wiring, so re-wiring is not necessary.
• When adding or removing
modules, the center shaft that
matches the amount of tiers has
to be purchased.
Changeable color sequence: Easy to add/
remove up to 5 colored modules even after
installation.
Note: LED modules of the same color within a
signal tower will light up simultaneously.
LME-                      -    -
1~5
Tiers
Rated Voltage
02: AC/DC 24V
10: AC 100V
12: AC 120V
20: AC 220V
23: AC 230V
Blank: Pole Mount with circular mounting bracket
K: SZ-020 Pole Mount (for FB Type Only)
L: SZ-013 Pole Mount
W: Direct Mount
Body Color
Blank: lvory White
N: Black
U: Silver
Type
Mounting
Blank: Continuous Light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
(Top to bottom)
LED Color
Blank: Colored Lens
Z: Clear Lens
Lens Color
PATLITE’s original dual reflection

user
生産終了
How to Order
Silver Color Body
Model LME-U
Ivory-white Body
Model LME
Black Color Body
Model LME-N
High visibility
from any angle
Adjustable Volume
(Max. 90dB at 1m)
Dual Re� ection System
ON OFF
Interchangeable LED Modules
Wiring doesn't change
Easy to add and remove
• The LED Module colors correspond to the
wiring, so re-wiring is not necessary.
• When adding or removing
modules, the center shaft that
matches the amount of tiers has
to be purchased.
Changeable color sequence: Easy to add/
remove up to 5 colored modules even after
installation.
Note: LED modules of the same color within a
signal tower will light up simultaneously.
LME-                      -    -
1~5
Tiers
Rated Voltage
02: AC/DC 24V
10: AC 100V
12: AC 120V
20: AC 220V
23: AC 230V
Blank: Pole Mount with circular mounting bracket
K: SZ-020 Pole Mount (for FB Type Only)
L: SZ-013 Pole Mount
W: Direct Mount
Body Color
Blank: lvory White
N: Black
U: Silver
Type
Mounting
Blank: Continuous Light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
(Top to bottom)
LED Color
Blank: Colored Lens
Z: Clear Lens
Lens Color
PATLITE’s original dual reflection
system with its exclusive hybrid
prism-cut lens and five color LED
modules,  creates a bright and evenly
distributed i l lumination.
When ordering the
clear-lens Signal Tower
type, be sure to add "-Z" at
the end of the part number
when ordering.
Model
Height
1 Tier: 206.0

• DC 24V PNP FB Type
• AC Power NPN Type • AC Power NPN FB Type
How to Order Speci�cations
Dual Re� ection System
High visibility
from any angle
Adjustable Volume
(Max. 90dB at 1m)
LME-                  -
Color Combinations
S1: Red, Amber, Green
S4: Red, Green, Blue
S7: Amber, Green, Blue
Q1: Red, Amber, Green, Blue
Q2: Red, Amber, Green, Clear/White
Q4: Amber, Green, Blue, Clear/White
Blank: Pole Mount with circular mounting bracket
W: Direct Mount
Rated Voltage
Mount
02: DC 24V
10: AC 100V
12: AC 120V
20: AC 220V
23: AC 230V
Type
Blank: Continuous light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Body Color
Blank: Ivory White
U: Silver
PATLITE’s original dual reflection
system with its exclusive hybrid